healthcare facility task lighting
MT20 and COSY
13
The Cosy provides a lighting solution for
healthcare professionals and patients alike.
Its silver finish compliments healthcare
station environments and patient rooms.
FEATURES

	 Accessories
	 Set of Four, 20W Cosy Replacement Lamps							       D68-738-000
ORDERING INFORMATION: COSY
ORDERING INFORMATION: MT20
	D escription							       Part Numbers
	 Goose-neck Arm Including Floorstand							       D14-372-110
 	 Goose-neck Arm Including Wall Mount							       D14-372-120
	 Goose-neck Arm Including Wall Mount and Extension Arm							       D14-372-130
	 Goose-neck Arm Including Rail Mount							       D14-372-150
	 Accessories
	 Set of Four MT 20W Replacement Lamps							       D68-742-000
The MT20 is the aesthetic solution
for a compact, light head and durable